
TRANSIT
2.45 GHZ Active Technology

LUMO
License Plate Reader

uPASS
900 MHZ Passive Technology

Airports 
Government 
High End Vehicles 
Industrial 
Luxury Living 
Military 
Mining 
Municipalities

Airports 
Arenas 
Car Washes 
Education 
Healthcare 
HOA/POA 
Multi Tenants 
Parking

Airports 
Arenas 
Education 
Healthcare 
High End Vehicles 
HOA/POA 
Multi Tenants 
Parking 
Visitor Management

A
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Read Range: 
Optimal range is 33 ft. and 

max range up to 66 ft.

Target

Ultimate 33 ft 66 ft
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Need more application, install, and product information? Scan the QR Code!
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Go

Optimal 33 ft, up to 50 ft

Optimal 23 ft, up to 33 ft



uPASS
900 MHZ Passive Technology

TRANSIT
2.45 GHZ Active Technology

LUMO
License Plate Reader
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UHF (TR) Windshield Tag (Box of 25)
S/O UHF (TR) Windshield Tag (MOQ 200)
S/O Windshield Tag Cust. Art. (MOQ 200)
Hang Tag Wiegand 26 Stock (MOQ 25)
S/O Hang Tag (MOQ 200)
S/O Hang Tag Custom Artwork (MOQ 200)
UHF External Sticker Tag (Box of 25)
S/O UHF External Sticker Tag (MOQ 200)
UHF External Heavy Duty Tag (Box of 10)
S/O UHF External Heavy Duty Tag (MOQ 10)
UHF ISO Card (MOQ 100) OR more 
Combi Card options are available when 
you scan the QR Code below and visit 
our resources page.

9947426 
9988807
9988815 
9988823
9988831
9988858 
9224726 
9215255 
9224718 
9219641 
9943943

TRANSIT Pole Mount Kit 
TRANSIT Weather Hood 
TRANSIT Tab Board End2End (SEOS)

Sign up for a free Virtual Product Training! Scan the QR Code!

5626595
9218327
9233741

For Order Information and Tracking you can email: 
orders-ids-us@nedap.com 
 
Phone: 417-339-7368
Option 1 for Tracking & PO Information
Option 3 for Tech Support

TRANSIT Ultimate Reader9215689 LUMO License Plate Reader9986138
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TRANSIT Compact Button
TRANSIT Window Button  
TRANSIT Window Button with Switch 
TRANSIT Prox Booster Single ID 
TRANSIT Prox Booster Dual ID  
TRANSIT Smartcard Booster  
TRANSIT Smartcard End2End (SEOS) 
TRANSIT HD ISO Tag 

9567909
9882650  
9882480  
9948546  
9948538  
9948554  
9988483   
9875980  

5626595 
9218335 
9567593 
9567658

uPASS Target Reader
uPASS Go Reader

9217371
9234357

Target Pole Mount Kit 
Target Weather Protection Hood   
Go Mount Set Extension 
Go Weather Protection Hood


